Tel: 0161 620 4787
web: www.elitelockers.co.uk
e-mail: sales@elitelockers.co.uk
leading manufacturer of quality
steel storage products. Trade only.
Carriage paid pricing for UK mainland only.
Deliveries Monday to Friday 7.30am to 5.30pm.
Orders will only be accepted if emailed to sales@elitelockers.co.uk

	PRODUCT CODE	 H x W x D mm 		  £
	PRODUCT CODE	 H x W x D mm 		  £
To order the above please suffix order code:
CSC for Dangerous, AC for Acid, COS for Coshh.
	3618STCSC	 533 x 915 x 457	 with adj. feet	 Yellow	 76.00
	3618STCOS	 533 x 915 x 457	 with adj. feet	 Grey	 76.00
	3618STAC	 533 x 915 x 457	 with adj. feet	 White	 76.00
	1818STCSC	 533 x 457 x 457	 with adj. feet	 Yellow	 68.00
	1818STCOS	 533 x 457 x 457	 with adj. feet	 Grey	 68.00
	1818STAC	 533 x 457 x 457	 with adj. feet	 White	 68.00
	4818ESHAZ	 1220 x 457		  21.00
3618ESHAZ	 915 x 457		  16.00
	3615ESHAZ	 915 x 381		  16.00
2418ESHAZ	 610 x 457		  15.00
	1818ESHAZ	 457 x 457		  15.00
	1812ESHAZ	 457 x 305		  15.00
	1412ESHAZ	 355 x 305		  15.00
3618STU	 150 x 915 x 457		  58.00
2418STU	 150 x 610 x 457		  42.00
Stands not ordered with cabinet will be
subject to a carriage charge.
Price on application